WHOLE CHICKEN
HALF CHICKEN
DOUBLE LEG

QUARTER CHICKEN BREAST

10 PIECES WINGS

FULL RACK PORK RIBS
BEEF RIBS

CHOURICO SAUSAGE
CALAMARI

JUMBO TIGER SHRIMP (4)
SARDHINAS (4)

$22
$15
$15
$10
$23
$30
$34
$12
$21
$26
$16

160Z

3202

CHICKEN RICE SOUP $6 $1
SOPA DO DIA $8 $15
PADA $1.50
SMALL CORN BREAD $1.25
PASTEIS DE NATA $2.75
APPLE CRANBERRY STRUDEL $7.50
BAG OF CANDIES $7

SMALL MEDIUM ' LARGE

3.250Z

MILD PIRI-PIRI $2.25
HOT PIRI PIRI $2.25
DILL SAUCE $2.75
BBQ SAUCE $2.50

HOUSE DRESSING  $2

80Z

$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6
$5

160Z

131
$1
$13
$12
$10

5+

PN

REGULAR
FEEDS 1-2
FRESH CUT FRIES $6
ROASTED POTATOES $7
FRESH STEAMED VEGETABLES $8
RICE PILAF $6
HOUSE SALAD $7
CAESAR SALAD $8
GRILLED VEGETABLES $10
RAPINI $10

{ ONE CHICKEN PACK
Serves2-4

1 WHOLE CHICKEN
2 MEDIUM SIDES
FRESH BREAD
40Z. PIRI PIRI SAUCE

\_ $46 )

rTHI-'!EE CHICKEN PACK )

Serves 7-8
3 WHOLE CHICKENS
3 LARGE SIDES
FRESH BREAD
120Z. PIRI PIRI SAUCE

$134 y

SIDE CHOICES:
ROASTED POTATOES
FRESH CUT FRIES
RICE PILAF

FRESH SEASONAL
VEGGIES

(NO SUBSTITUTIONS)

FAMILY GROUP
FEEDS 3-4 FEEDS 5-8
$12 $23
$14 $27
$16 $31
$12 $23
$14 $27
$16 $31
$20 $39
$20 $39

0 Y
{ TWO CHICKEN PACK )
Serves5-6
2 WHOLE CHICKENS
2 LARGE SIDES

FRESH BREAD
80Z. PIRI PIRI SAUCE

\_ $90 y

é FOUR CHICKEN PACK h

Serves 8-10
4 WHOLE CHICKENS
4 LARGE SIDES
FRESH BREAD
160Z. PIRI PIRI SAUCE

\ $178 :rd
o

CHECK OUT OUR CATERING MENU FOR LARGER GROUPS



Served with two sides:

SERVED WITH TWO SIDES AND Roasted Potatoes, Fresh cut Fries, Rice Pilaf, Fresh Steamed
PIRI-PIRI SAUCE Vegetables, House (+2.49) or Caesar Salad (+2.49)
: SALMON 80Z $30
Roasted Potatoes, Fresh cut fries, Cooked to your desire, topped with a roasted red WL
Rice Pilaf, Fresh Steamed Vegetables pepper, onions, pine nut balsamic relish I 4A

House (+2.49) or Caesar Salad (+ $2.49) CALAMARI DINNER $30 R \ .
Topped with a roasted red pepper, onions, pine nut ! e »
balsamic relish .

CETEEED sl e W Portuguese BBQ using real

QUARTER BREAST $17 Marinated shrimp, served with garlic butter ha rdwood ‘ ‘ T'\
SARDHINAS DINNER $24 ) “

II-)ICA)::JFBfEI :-iléEN :zi Topped with sea salt, roasted garlic

DOUBLE BREAST $26 m

i ants) 22 CHICKEN PENNE ROSE $24

BONELESS SKINLESS BREAST $23 Creamy rose sauce with grilled chicken breast,

m roasted garlic, white wine and chili peppers
PENNE PRIMAVERA $22
basted with our own tangy BBQ sauce Fire grilled vegetables, chili peppers in a

HALF RACK PORK $24 roasted garlic pommodoro sauce

FULL RACK PORK $35 CHOURICO SPAGHETTINI $23

PORK RIBS § WINGS $34 Grilled sausage, rapini, olive oil, chili peppers,

olive oil and roasted garlic spaghettini

PORK RIBS &§ QUARTER CHICKEN $33

by 7 e CHICKEN FINGERS ONLY $10
BEEF RIBS § QUARTER CHICKEN $35
BEEF RIBS § WINGS $36 CHICKEN FINGERS N FRIES $12

Substitute vegetables for $1.99

Sandwiches are topped with a sauteed medley

& > choose between house or caesar salad
of onions, mushrooms, a variety of peppers

QUARTER BREAST WITH SALAD $15

g Bl ae, feQ) 325 HALF CHICKEN WITH SALAD

CHICKEN BREAST (*15) $20 2L

PORK (*14) $19 BONELESS CHICKEN SALAD $21
*.

CHOURICO SAUSAGE (*14) $19 oL e < 21 A\ D b

GRILLED VEGGIE (*13) $18

*Price in brackets is for sandwich only, no sides,

@ 254 EGLINTON AVENUE EAST “

v caww a2

Skip the line, order online!




