A LA CARTE

WHOLE CHICKEN	\$22
HALF CHICKEN	\$15
DOUBLE LEG	\$15
QUARTER CHICKEN BREAST	\$10
10 PIECES WINGS	\$23
FULL RACK PORK RIBS	\$30
BEEF RIBS	\$34
CHOURICO SAUSAGE	\$12
CALAMARI	\$21
JUMBO TIGER SHRIMP (4)	\$26
SARDHINAS (4)	\$16

SOUPS • FRESH BREAD • DESSERTS HOUSEMADE SAUCES

CHICKEN RICE SO	UP	160Z \$6	320Z \$11	
SOPA DO DIA	Litalian S	\$8	\$15. -	
PADA			\$1.50	
SMALL CORN BREAD			\$1.25	
PASTEIS DE NATA			\$2.75	
APPLE CRANBERR	Y STRUDE	L	\$7.50	
BAG OF CANDIES			\$7	
	SMALL 3.250Z	MEDIUM 80Z	LARGE 160Z	
MILD PIRI-PIRI	\$2.25	\$5.50	\$11	
HOT PIRI PIRI	\$2.25	\$5.50	\$11	
DILL SAUCE	\$2.75	\$6.50	\$13	
BBO SAUCE	\$2.50	\$6	\$12	

\$2

HOUSE DRESSING

\$5

\$10

	7		
- 1			
	- 1		

	FEEDS 1-2	FEEDS 3-4	FEEDS 5-8
FRESH CUT FRIES	\$6	\$12	\$23
ROASTED POTATOES	\$7	\$14	\$27
FRESH STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$8	\$16	\$31
RICE PILAF	\$6	\$12	\$23
HOUSE SALAD	\$7	\$14	\$27
CAESAR SALAD	\$8	\$16	\$31
GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$10	\$20	\$39
RAPINI	\$10	\$20	\$39

FAMILY MEALS

ONE CHICKEN PACK
Serves 2 - 4

1 WHOLE CHICKEN
2 MEDIUM SIDES
FRESH BREAD
40Z. PIRI PIRI SAUCE
\$46

SIDE CHOICES:

ROASTED POTATOES

FRESH CUT FRIES

RICE PILAF

THREE CHICKEN PACK
Serves 7-8

3 WHOLE CHICKENS

3 LARGE SIDES FRESH BREAD 120Z. PIRI PIRI SAUCE \$134 FRESH SEASONAL VEGGIES

(NO SUBSTITUTIONS)

TWO CHICKEN PACK Serves 5 - 6

CDOILD

2 WHOLE CHICKENS 2 LARGE SIDES FRESH BREAD 80Z. PIRI PIRI SAUCE \$90

FOUR CHICKEN PACK Serves 8-10

4 WHOLE CHICKENS
4 LARGE SIDES
FRESH BREAD
160Z. PIRI PIRI SAUCE
\$178

CHECK OUT OUR CATERING MENU FOR LARGER GROUPS

COMBO DINNERS

SERVED WITH TWO SIDES AND PIRI-PIRI SAUCE

Roasted Potatoes, Fresh cut fries, Rice Pilaf, Fresh Steamed Vegetables House (+2.49) or Caesar Salad (+ \$2.49)

FRANGO...CHICKER

QUARTER BREAST	\$17
HALF CHICKEN	\$22
DOUBLE LEG	\$22
DOUBLE BREAST	\$26
WINGS(6)	\$22
BONELESS SKINLESS BREAST	\$23

COSTELLAS...RIBS

basted with our own tangy BBQ sauce

HALE DACK DODK

MAEI RACICI ORB	
FULL RACK PORK	\$35
PORK RIBS & WINGS	\$34
PORK RIBS & QUARTER CHICKEN	\$33
BEEF RIBS	\$38

BEEF RIBS	\$38
BEEF RIBS & QUARTER CHICKEN	\$35
BEEF RIBS & WINGS	\$36

BIFANAS...SANDWICHES

Sandwiches are topped with a sauteed medley of onions, mushrooms, a variety of peppers

(*20) \$25
(*15) \$20
(*14) \$19
(*14) \$19
(*13) \$18

^{*}Price in brackets is for sandwich only, no sides,

PEIXE...FIS

Served with two sides:

Roasted Potatoes, Fresh cut Fries, Rice Pilaf, Fresh Steamed Vegetables, House (+2.49) or Caesar Salad (+2.49)

SALMON 80Z	\$30
Cooked to your desire, topped with a roasted red	
pepper, onions, pine nut balsamic relish	
CALAMARI DINNER	\$30
Topped with a roasted red pepper, onions, pine nu	t

Topped with a roasted red pepper, onions, pine nut balsamic relish

SHRIMP DINNER \$32
Marinated shrimp, served with garlic butter
SARDHINAS DINNER \$24

SARDHINAS DINNERTopped with sea salt, roasted garlic

olive oil and roasted garlic spaghettini

MASSA...PAST

CHICKEN PENNE ROSE	\$24
Creamy rose sauce with grilled chicken breast,	
roasted garlic, white wine and chili peppers	

PENNE PRIMAVERA

Fire grilled vegetables, chili peppers in a roasted garlic pommodoro sauce

CHOURICO SPAGHETTINI \$23

Grilled sausage, rapini, olive oil, chili peppers,

KIDS MENU

CHICKEN FINGERS ONLY	\$10
CHICKEN FINGERS N FRIES	\$12
Substitute penetables for \$1.99	

LITE MEALS

choose between house or caesar salad
QUARTER BREAST WITH SALAD \$15
HALF CHICKEN WITH SALAD \$20
BONELESS CHICKEN SALAD \$21
DOUBLE LEG WITH SALAD \$20

Skip the line, order online!

CHURRASCO VILLA

Portuguese BBQ using real hardwood charcoal

Dine-in Take-out
Delivery Catering

(416) 487-7070





254 EGLINTON AVENUE EAST